
 MASS INTENTIONS,  MARCH 6 - APRIL 5, 2026 

                                

Friday March 6 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March 7 5:00 p.m. Evarist Correa Vince & Freida DeSa 

   Intentions of Lynda Douglas Betty Beckingham 

Sunday March  8 10:00 a.m. Intentions of Evelyn Polich Monica Osadec 

   Marcel Bois The Family 

Friday March 13 7:00pm Betty Dwyer The Family 

Saturday March  14 5:00 p.m. Intentions of Evelyn Polich Betty Beckingham 

   J.T. DeSa Vince & Freida DeSa 

Sunday March 15 10:00 a.m. Louise Trusgnach Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Conrad Parker The Family 

Friday March 20 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March  21 5:00 p.m. Anne & George Knezevich The Family 

   Intentions of Evelyn Polich Stan Zapior & Familly 

Sunday March 22 10:00 a.m. Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday       March 27 7:00pm Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March 28 5:00 p.m. Maria Arruda Rose Marie Doliska 

   Kitty Kukko Don & Judy Maley 

Sunday March 29 10:00 a.m. Georgette & Bernie Baxter The Family 

   Manuel Covas The Family 

HOLY THURSDAY 7:00 P.M. Intentions of All Parishioners 

GOOD FRIDAY 3:00 p.m. The Passion of Our Lord 

HOLY SATURDAY 7:00 p.m. Clarice DeSa Vince & Freida DeSa 

EASTER SUNDAY 10:00 a.m. Ruth Vester Sylvia Nordstrom 
 


